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2  |  CMS start-ups

CMS understands that many start-ups think 
they are unable to afford the services of a 
multinational law firm and often miss out on 
access to the resources and multilevel 
expertise we can offer. That is why we have 
developed a programme to support and help 
ensure that start-ups launch in the best way 
suitable to them. You are at the heart of our 
business, whether you are a large or small 
organisation.
 
CMS prides itself in having lawyers with 
industry expertise. Our emphasis is not just  
on being great technical lawyers, but really 
understanding your business and its key drivers. 
To understand your industry and company-
specific issues, we organise ourselves in sector 
groups, each led by specialists. Our people 
have deep inside knowledge of the industries 

Budgeting for quality legal advice is often not high on an 
entrepreneur’s list of priorities when starting a business.  
But timely advice from experienced legal professionals can 
be crucial in starting you on the road to success.

in which they specialise; they follow relevant 
trends and are aware of challenges and 
potential pitfalls. They know and could help 
you meet C-level executives in various 
industries. CMS is the 6th largest law firm  
in the World, which means we can help you 
get to new markets, meet new people and 
understand how things work internationally.
 
We assist start-ups from beginning to launch 
and remain by their sides long thereafter. We 
provide support in areas such as: corporate 
law, IP, fundraising and financing, data 
protection, employment, tax, regulatory 
advice and commercial contracts.
 
We invite you to contact any member of our 
international start-ups team.



3

Austria
Gregor Famira
T +43 1 40443 2600
E �gregor.famira@cms-rrh.com

Ulrich Weinstich
T +43 1 40443 2601
E �ulrich.weinstich@cms-rrh.com

Oliver Werner
T +43 1 40443 5900
E �oliver.werner@cms-rrh.com

Belgium
Cedric Guyot  
T +32 2 74369 65 
E �cedric.guyot@cms-db.com 

Olivia de Patoul 
T +32 2 74369 70 
E �olivia.depatoul@cms-db.com

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Indir Osmić 
T +387 33 94 4617
E �indir.osmic@cms-rrh.com

Brazil
Ted Rhodes 
T +55 21 3722 9831
E �ted.rhodes@cms-cmno.com  

Carolina Uribe
T +55 21 3722 9830
E �carolina.uribe@cms-cmno.com

Bulgaria
Atanas Bangachev
T +359 2 92199 13
E �atanas.bangachev@cms-cmno.com 

Iveta Manolova
T +359 2 92199 44
E �iveta.manolova@cms-cmno.com 

Dimitar Zwiatkow
T +359 2 447 1315
E �dimitar.zwiatkow@cms-rrh.com

Chile
Jorge Allende D.
T +562 24852 015
E jorge.allended@cms-ca.com

China
Nick Beckett
T +86 10 8527 0287
E nick.beckett@cms-cmno.com

Croatia	
Iva Grgić 
T +385 1 4825 620
E �iva.grgic@bmslegal.hr 

Hrvoje Bardek  
T +385 1 4825 605
E �hrvoje.Bardek@bmslegal.hr

France 
Alexandra Rohmert 
T +33 1 4738 4318
E �alexandra.rohmert@cms-bfl.com

Alexandre Morel
T +33 1 4738 4216
E �alexandre.morel@cms-bfl.com

Paula-Mae de Liege
T +33 1 4738 4417
E �paula-mae.deliege@cms-bfl.com

Germany
Ole Jani 
T +49 30 20360 1414
E ole.jani@cms-hs.com

Jörg Zätzsch 
T +49 30 20360 1713
E �joerg.zaetzsch@cms-hs.com 

Jörg Lips 
T +49 341 21672 177
E �joerg.lips@cms-hs.com 

Juliane Voigtmann 
T +49 341 21672 121
E �juliane.voigtmann@cms-hs.com

Hungary
Martin Wodraschke
T +36 1 48348 28
E �martin.wodraschke@cms-cmno.com

Italy
Italo De Feo 
T +39 06 4781 51
E �italo.defeo@cms-aacs.com

Marco Casasole
T +39 06 4781 51
E �marco.casasole@cms-aacs.com

Marco Leone 
T +39 06 4781 51
E �marco.leone@cms-aacs.com

The Netherlands
Dolf Segaar 
T +31 20 3016 307  
E �dolf.segaar@cms-dsb.com

Poland
Tomasz Koryzma 
T +48 22 520 8479
E �tomasz.koryzma@cms-cmno.com

Marek Oleksyn 
T +48 22 520 5628
E �marek.oleksyn@cms-cmno.com 

Portugal
Francisco Xavier de Almeida 
T +351 21 09581 39
E �francisco.almeida@cms-rpa.com 

Margarida Vila Franca 
T +351 21 09581 73
E �margarida.vilafranca@cms-rpa.com

Slovenia
Luka Pregelj 
T +386 1 62052 24
E �luka.pregelj@cms-rrh.com

Ivan Kranjec 
T +386 1 62052 18
E �ivan.kranjec@cms-rrh.com

Spain
Jorge Sánchez  
T +34 93 49410 24 
E �jorge.sanchez@cms-asl.com

Switzerland
Mark Cagienard
T +41 44 285 13 70
E �mark.cagienard@cms-vep.com

Stephan Werlen 
T +41 44 285 13 83
E �stephan.werlen@cms-vep.com

Ukraine
Olga Belyakova 
T +380 44 39177 27
E �olga.belyakova@cms-cmno.com 

Tetiana Mylenka 
T +380 44 500 1722
E �tetiana.mylenka@cms-rrh.com

United Arab Emirates
John O’Connor
T +971 4 374 2806
E �john.oconnor@cms-cmno.com

Kat Winny 
T +971 4 374 2812
E �katherine.winny@cms-cmno.com

United Kingdom
Stuart Blythe 
T +44 20 7367 2112
E �stuart.blythe@cms-cmno.com 

Nick Kuria 
T +44 20 7367 2023
E �nicholas.kuria@cms-cmno.com

Jack Letson 
T +44 141 304 6147
E �jack.letson@cms-cmno.com

Tony Waller
T +44 20 7067 3461
E anthony.waller@cms-cmno.com

Contacts



Your expert legal publications online.

In-depth international legal research  
and insights that can be personalised. 
eguides.cmslegal.com

Your free online legal information service.

A subscription service for legal articles  
on a variety of topics delivered by email.
cms-lawnow.com

CMS Legal Services EEIG (CMS EEIG) is a European Economic Interest Grouping that coordinates an  
organisation of independent law firms. CMS EEIG provides no client services. Such services are solely  
provided by CMS EEIG’s member firms in their respective jurisdictions. CMS EEIG and each of its  
member firms are separate and legally distinct entities, and no such entity has any authority to bind  
any other. CMS EEIG and each member firm are liable only for their own acts or omissions and not  
those of each other. The brand name “CMS” and the term “firm” are used to refer to some or all  
of the member firms or their offices. 

CMS locations: 
Aberdeen, Algiers, Amsterdam, Antwerp, Barcelona, Beijing, Belgrade, Berlin, Bogotá, Bratislava,  
Bristol, Brussels, Bucharest, Budapest, Casablanca, Cologne, Dubai, Duesseldorf, Edinburgh, Frankfurt, 
Funchal, Geneva, Glasgow, Hamburg, Hong Kong, Istanbul, Kyiv, Leipzig, Lima, Lisbon, Ljubljana, 
London, Luxembourg, Lyon, Madrid, Manchester, Medellín, Mexico City, Milan, Moscow, Munich, 
Muscat, Paris, Podgorica, Prague, Reading, Rio de Janeiro, Rome, Santiago de Chile, Sarajevo, Seville, 
Shanghai, Sheffield, Singapore, Sofia, Strasbourg, Stuttgart, Tehran, Tirana, Utrecht, Vienna,  
Warsaw, Zagreb and Zurich.
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